
Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
SINLIB

2
MOVAUT

3
PRC

4
LD

5
PDL

6
E.BON

7
PD

8
UDC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 504 193 38,29 1 0,56 39 21,91 11 6,18 0 0,00 56 31,46 2 1,12 61 34,27 3 1,69 178 92,23 15 7,77 

   2 475 193 40,63 2 1,12 34 19,10 9 5,06 0 0,00 72 40,45 2 1,12 54 30,34 1 0,56 178 92,23 15 7,77 

   3 489 190 38,85 3 1,74 35 20,35 11 6,40 0 0,00 60 34,88 0 0,00 51 29,65 0 0,00 172 90,53 18 9,47 

   4 520 234 45,00 2 0,95 59 28,10 7 3,33 0 0,00 60 28,57 0 0,00 73 34,76 4 1,90 210 89,74 24 10,26 

   5 841 317 37,69 2 0,70 72 25,09 11 3,83 0 0,00 122 42,51 1 0,35 73 25,44 1 0,35 287 90,54 30 9,46 

   6 486 201 41,36 1 0,53 44 23,40 4 2,13 0 0,00 73 38,83 1 0,53 57 30,32 3 1,60 188 93,53 13 6,47 

   7 503 192 38,17 1 0,56 37 20,67 6 3,35 0 0,00 80 44,69 0 0,00 49 27,37 3 1,68 179 93,23 13 6,77 

   8 540 254 47,04 2 0,84 51 21,43 10 4,20 1 0,42 88 36,97 1 0,42 68 28,57 9 3,78 238 93,70 16 6,30 

   9 627 352 56,14 2 0,58 67 19,59 11 3,22 0 0,00 137 40,06 0 0,00 102 29,82 9 2,63 342 97,16 10 2,84 

  10 814 436 53,56 1 0,25 93 22,79 10 2,45 2 0,49 152 37,25 6 1,47 131 32,11 2 0,49 408 93,58 28 6,42 

  11 686 298 43,44 4 1,49 60 22,30 12 4,46 0 0,00 97 36,06 6 2,23 70 26,02 5 1,86 269 90,27 29 9,73 

  12 535 251 46,92 1 0,42 62 26,16 10 4,22 0 0,00 60 25,32 2 0,84 90 37,97 6 2,53 237 94,42 14 5,58 

  13 625 312 49,92 5 1,74 66 22,92 16 5,56 0 0,00 105 36,46 4 1,39 78 27,08 4 1,39 288 92,31 24 7,69 

  14 929 451 48,55 4 0,97 102 24,82 10 2,43 0 0,00 146 35,52 4 0,97 123 29,93 15 3,65 411 91,13 40 8,87 

  15 697 324 46,48 1 0,35 59 20,92 9 3,19 1 0,35 96 34,04 4 1,42 95 33,69 12 4,26 282 87,04 42 12,96 

  16 887 380 42,84 4 1,15 67 19,20 12 3,44 0 0,00 160 45,85 2 0,57 92 26,36 4 1,15 349 91,84 31 8,16 

  17 595 272 45,71 5 2,04 49 20,00 18 7,35 0 0,00 100 40,82 4 1,63 61 24,90 3 1,22 245 90,07 27 9,93 

  18 646 254 39,32 2 0,85 42 17,95 11 4,70 0 0,00 100 42,74 2 0,85 62 26,50 4 1,71 234 92,13 20 7,87 

  19 721 315 43,69 3 1,06 53 18,73 12 4,24 0 0,00 119 42,05 1 0,35 83 29,33 1 0,35 283 89,84 32 10,16 

  20 546 232 42,49 4 1,81 35 15,84 20 9,05 1 0,45 88 39,82 1 0,45 59 26,70 3 1,36 221 95,26 11 4,74 

  21 544 231 42,46 1 0,47 50 23,58 8 3,77 0 0,00 75 35,38 0 0,00 65 30,66 5 2,36 212 91,77 19 8,23 

  22 552 253 45,83 1 0,42 57 23,75 15 6,25 0 0,00 81 33,75 0 0,00 75 31,25 8 3,33 240 94,86 13 5,14 

  23 477 194 40,67 0 0,00 8 4,47 15 8,38 0 0,00 65 36,31 1 0,56 79 44,13 0 0,00 179 92,27 15 7,73 

  24 531 279 52,54 2 0,77 33 12,69 20 7,69 0 0,00 106 40,77 0 0,00 86 33,08 3 1,15 260 93,19 19 6,81 

  25 505 238 47,13 6 2,73 54 24,55 9 4,09 0 0,00 73 33,18 3 1,36 63 28,64 3 1,36 220 92,44 18 7,56 

  26 711 323 45,43 1 0,34 54 18,37 28 9,52 0 0,00 98 33,33 0 0,00 99 33,67 3 1,02 294 91,02 29 8,98 

  27 621 276 44,44 3 1,15 50 19,08 12 4,58 0 0,00 79 30,15 1 0,38 99 37,79 9 3,44 262 94,93 14 5,07 

  28 575 278 48,35 0 0,00 78 30,35 9 3,50 0 0,00 94 36,58 4 1,56 61 23,74 8 3,11 257 92,45 21 7,55 

  29 465 170 36,56 1 0,65 35 22,58 8 5,16 0 0,00 50 32,26 0 0,00 49 31,61 3 1,94 155 91,18 15 8,82 

  30 446 231 51,79 0 0,00 41 19,34 14 6,60 0 0,00 83 39,15 3 1,42 51 24,06 5 2,36 212 91,77 19 8,23 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
SINLIB

2
MOVAUT

3
PRC

4
LD

5
PDL

6
E.BON

7
PD

8
UDC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 620 341 55,00 2 0,63 71 22,47 11 3,48 0 0,00 139 43,99 1 0,32 81 25,63 1 0,32 316 92,67 25 7,33 

  32 0 4 0,00 1 25,00 1 25,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 25,00 0 0,00 1 25,00 0 0,00 4 100,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 18.713 8.469 45,26 68 0,87 1.658 21,23 369 4,72 5 0,06 2.915 37,32 56 0,72 2.341 29,97 140 1,79 7.810 92,22 659 7,78 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
LNIP

10
FIAMMATR

11
DI.PIET V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 504 193 38,29 1 0,56 1 0,56 3 1,69 178 92,23 15 7,77 

   2 475 193 40,63 0 0,00 1 0,56 3 1,69 178 92,23 15 7,77 

   3 489 190 38,85 0 0,00 2 1,16 10 5,81 172 90,53 18 9,47 

   4 520 234 45,00 1 0,48 2 0,95 2 0,95 210 89,74 24 10,26 

   5 841 317 37,69 1 0,35 0 0,00 4 1,39 287 90,54 30 9,46 

   6 486 201 41,36 0 0,00 2 1,06 3 1,60 188 93,53 13 6,47 

   7 503 192 38,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 1,68 179 93,23 13 6,77 

   8 540 254 47,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 3,36 238 93,70 16 6,30 

   9 627 352 56,14 0 0,00 1 0,29 13 3,80 342 97,16 10 2,84 

  10 814 436 53,56 1 0,25 0 0,00 10 2,45 408 93,58 28 6,42 

  11 686 298 43,44 0 0,00 1 0,37 14 5,20 269 90,27 29 9,73 

  12 535 251 46,92 3 1,27 1 0,42 2 0,84 237 94,42 14 5,58 

  13 625 312 49,92 0 0,00 3 1,04 7 2,43 288 92,31 24 7,69 

  14 929 451 48,55 0 0,00 2 0,49 5 1,22 411 91,13 40 8,87 

  15 697 324 46,48 0 0,00 1 0,35 4 1,42 282 87,04 42 12,96 

  16 887 380 42,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 2,29 349 91,84 31 8,16 

  17 595 272 45,71 0 0,00 3 1,22 2 0,82 245 90,07 27 9,93 

  18 646 254 39,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 4,70 234 92,13 20 7,87 

  19 721 315 43,69 0 0,00 1 0,35 10 3,53 283 89,84 32 10,16 

  20 546 232 42,49 0 0,00 2 0,90 8 3,62 221 95,26 11 4,74 

  21 544 231 42,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 3,77 212 91,77 19 8,23 

  22 552 253 45,83 0 0,00 1 0,42 2 0,83 240 94,86 13 5,14 

  23 477 194 40,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 6,15 179 92,27 15 7,73 

  24 531 279 52,54 0 0,00 1 0,38 9 3,46 260 93,19 19 6,81 

  25 505 238 47,13 0 0,00 1 0,45 8 3,64 220 92,44 18 7,56 

  26 711 323 45,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 11 3,74 294 91,02 29 8,98 

  27 621 276 44,44 1 0,38 1 0,38 7 2,67 262 94,93 14 5,07 

  28 575 278 48,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 1,17 257 92,45 21 7,55 

  29 465 170 36,56 0 0,00 1 0,65 8 5,16 155 91,18 15 8,82 

  30 446 231 51,79 0 0,00 3 1,42 12 5,66 212 91,77 19 8,23 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
LNIP

10
FIAMMATR

11
DI.PIET V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 620 341 55,00 0 0,00 4 1,27 6 1,90 316 92,67 25 7,33 

  32 0 4 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 100,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 18.713 8.469 45,26 8 0,10 35 0,45 215 2,75 7.810 92,22 659 7,78 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 504 193 38,29 178 92,23 15 7,77 7 3,63 8 4,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 475 193 40,63 178 92,23 15 7,77 3 1,55 12 6,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 489 190 38,85 172 90,53 18 9,47 5 2,63 13 6,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 520 234 45,00 210 89,74 24 10,26 5 2,14 19 8,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 841 317 37,69 287 90,54 30 9,46 12 3,79 18 5,68 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 486 201 41,36 188 93,53 13 6,47 2 1,00 11 5,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 503 192 38,17 179 93,23 13 6,77 8 4,17 5 2,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 540 254 47,04 238 93,70 16 6,30 4 1,57 12 4,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 627 352 56,14 342 97,16 10 2,84 1 0,28 9 2,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 814 436 53,56 408 93,58 28 6,42 7 1,61 21 4,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 686 298 43,44 269 90,27 29 9,73 6 2,01 23 7,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 535 251 46,92 237 94,42 14 5,58 5 1,99 9 3,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 625 312 49,92 288 92,31 24 7,69 4 1,28 20 6,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 929 451 48,55 411 91,13 40 8,87 5 1,11 35 7,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 697 324 46,48 282 87,04 42 12,96 6 1,85 36 11,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 887 380 42,84 349 91,84 31 8,16 8 2,11 23 6,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 595 272 45,71 245 90,07 27 9,93 5 1,84 22 8,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 646 254 39,32 234 92,13 20 7,87 5 1,97 15 5,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 721 315 43,69 283 89,84 32 10,16 7 2,22 25 7,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 546 232 42,49 221 95,26 11 4,74 4 1,72 7 3,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 544 231 42,46 212 91,77 19 8,23 6 2,60 13 5,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 552 253 45,83 240 94,86 13 5,14 3 1,19 10 3,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 477 194 40,67 179 92,27 15 7,73 2 1,03 13 6,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 531 279 52,54 260 93,19 19 6,81 4 1,43 15 5,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 505 238 47,13 220 92,44 18 7,56 4 1,68 14 5,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 711 323 45,43 294 91,02 29 8,98 11 3,41 18 5,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 621 276 44,44 262 94,93 14 5,07 2 0,72 12 4,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 575 278 48,35 257 92,45 21 7,55 6 2,16 15 5,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 465 170 36,56 155 91,18 15 8,82 3 1,76 12 7,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  30 446 231 51,79 212 91,77 19 8,23 4 1,73 15 6,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE DEL PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
PARLAMENTO EUROPEO
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 620 341 55,00 316 92,67 25 7,33 6 1,76 19 5,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  32 0 4 0,00 4 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 18.713 8.469 45,26 7.810 92,22 659 7,78 160 1,89 499 5,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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